Tuesday, November 14, 2017

RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports

Lovejoy Willow Springs XC Meet 1

Logan Kelly,

- 1171472017 4:

Willow Springs Middle School, Lucas , TX

7th Grade Boys 2 Mile
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Logan Pedersen
Sean Rice
Caleb King
Frank Douglas
Max Douglas
Landon Heruska
Andrew Stiles
Alexis Casas
Luke Avery
Damon Pratt
Hunter Reck
Stone Meek
Grant Simpkins
Nathan Fleming
Devon Larimer
Joseph Uc
Dalton Gresham
Jack McClure
Jon Castilleja
Hayden Day
Gage Ramos
Jonathan Carranza
Dean Wright
Jacob Migura
Cody Williams
William Brown
Dean Patterson
Harper Branch
Austin Brooks
Ashton Edwards
Wesley Myatt
Daniel Lamping
Maddox Willard
Harrison Steinberger
Diego Ramirez
Matthew Rush
Ben Padilla
Walker Sims
Dylan Germscheid
Karan Eyupoglu
Gage Larson
Coleman Hallbauer
Bryce White
Josh Trujillo
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Lovejoy
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Williams
Cain
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Royse City
Royse City
Lovejoy
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Utley
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Williams
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Cain
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Lovejoy
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Royse City
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Lovejoy 1ISD

39:36 PM
Time Pts

27.06 1

52.42 2

58.84 3

09.38 4

10.08 5

31.34 6

32.31 7

37.13 8

38.29 9

39.31 10

42 .86 11

45_47 12

01.05 13

02.36 14

03.78 15

04 .59 16

12.75 17

14.96 18

17.14 19

17.95

24.10

29.70 20

34.01

36.48

39.90 21

43.20

49 .56

52.86 22

53.58 23

54.14

55.13

59.91

01.54

02.16 24

04.18 25

06.87

08.30 26

13.16

20.66 27

21.39 28

35.22

36.50

37.17 29

39.70 30
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66
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68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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Sam Broussard
Logan Crenshaw
Jack Prentice
Andrew Hager
Benjamin Brown
John Falco
David Renteria
Jason Payne
Connor O"Dowd
Matthew Cervantes
Ethan Emerson
Jonathon Varnon
Braden Reese
Hayden Bohme
Quinton Moss
Kaden Foster
Jack Sherrard
David Wilson
Ty Clifton
Ethan Spiers
Justin Scott
Tytan Montanya
Tony Favrot
Bruno Caretti
Robert Ellis
Dante Chavarri
Brenden Staley
Parker Durton
ben harding
Quinn Miller
Aidan Salter
Nayan Truong
Alexander Williams
Bond Grant
Gabe Hartsell
Samuel Ash
David Bush
Emilo Tryillo
Jacob Snow
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Royse City
Williams
Lovejoy
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Lovejoy
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Lovejoy
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Williams
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7th Grade Boys 2 Mile Team Scores

50.
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05.
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17.
31.
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43.
46
50.
56.
19.
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21.
24
39.
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00.
01.
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04 .
10.
13.
20.
20.
28.
42.
a4
56.
57.
07.
27
19.
12.

04
80
47
74
67
91
20
18
13
34
18
97
31
29
51
65
33
70
97
63
05
41
49
38
60
05
06
83
31
42
97
77

.94

10
42
51

.84

33
00

31
32

33
34

35

18
1-5 Split: 1:16
27
1-5 Split: 56
28
1-5 Split: 1:42
32

Lovejoy
Total
Cain
Total
Williams
Total Time:
Royse City

Time:

Time:

Pts 1
35 1
Average:
47 4
Average:
63 3
Average:
105 12

19

6 7
13:22.58
5 8
13:36.71
9 13
13:54.17
22

11

16

21

29

15

20

26

30
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Total Time: 1:13:27 Average: 14:41.25 1-5 Split: 1:52
5 Utley 115 2 24 25 31 33 34 35
Total Time: 1:15:21 Average: 15:04.03 1-5 Split: 3:39
7th Grade Girls 2 Mile
Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Amy Morefield 7 Lovejoy 11:31.20 1
2 Nicole Weaver 7 Royse City 13:35.23 2
3 Makayla Bratcher 7 Utley 13:51.22 3
4 Kendall Watkins 7 Williams 13:56.62 4
5 Alexis Williamson 7 Cain 14:01.97 5
6 Callan Snider 7 Lovejoy 14:04.71 6
7 Bella Landrum 7 Lovejoy 14:07.78 7
8 Emily Reyna 7 Lovejoy 14:10.19 8
9 Miranda Countryman 7 Utley 14:17.29 9
10 Taryn Coykendall 7 Williams 14:43.04 10
11 Trista Tippin 7 Lovejoy 14:48.55 11
12 Morgan Streeter 7 Lovejoy 14:55_.39 12
13 Genevieve Jones 7 Lovejoy 14:56.18 13
14 Emma Smith 7 Lovejoy 14:57.43
15 Avery Shipman 7 Utley 15:03.85 14
16 Gracelin Scholle 7 Lovejoy 15:10.67
17 Julia Stall 7 Lovejoy 15:24_34
18 Kaitlyn Joseph 7 Williams 15:25.01 15
19 Kira Phillips 7 Royse City 15:26.46 16
20 Elizabeth Esposito 7 Lovejoy 15:29.94
21 Arielle Acosta 7 Royse City 15:31.20 17
22 Sofia Torres - Shirle 7 Williams 15:32.09 18
23 Ally Lerro 7 Royse City 15:55.12 19
24 Madyson Ortiz 7 Utley 16:06.97 20
25 Avery Burden 7 Royse City 16:08.24 21
26 Dresden Colston 7 Lovejoy 16:15.53
27 Megan Westwood 7 Royse City 16:19.33 22
28 Breanna Guzman 7 Royse City 16:19.85 23
29 Riana Wells 7 Williams 16:37.85 24
30 Jewell Hughley 7 Williams 16:44_.95 25
31 Isabel Hernandez 7 Williams 16:48.55 26
32 Leslie Llanas 7 Royse City 16:56.24
33 Sydney Tate 7 Royse City 16:57.34
34 Lauren Moslener 7 Utley 16:59.95 27
35 Meredith Carter 7 Utley 17:01.27 28
36 Sydney Hawkins 7 Utley 17:04.98 29
37 Kendall Dodson 7 Lovejoy 17:09.08
38 Paige Murray 7 Cain 17:29.18 30
39 Jahdyn Strambler 7 Utley 17:29.90
40 Heidi Ramirez 7 Utley 17:38.17
41 Jillian Thurmond 7 Utley 17:38.68
42 Mikalah Burrow 7 Utley 17:39.21
43 Emily Casteneda 7 Cain 17:40.86 31
44 Jillian Nuckels 7 Lovejoy 17:48.18
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Kara Douglas
Bailey Ingle
Kybree Maxwell
Victoria Mason
Carly Flores
Lamess Shalabi
Sneha Manikhandan
Kaylee Reeves
Marifer Montana
Savannah Starr
Cynthia Lehnig
Reaksar Chrun
Tatum Archer
Madelyn Stovall
Madison Gausman
Tori Rinker
Sara Scott
Nicole George
Zoe Floyd
Madison Plexico
Landyne Olive
Samira Rincon
Sara Larman
Malerie Flores
Marlene Vazquez
Rebecca Holland
Bailee Grossheim

7th Grade Girls 2 Mile Team Scores
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59.
04.
08.
11.
14.
39.
40.
47 .
01.64
20.72
24.60
26.56
53.54
04.74
10.64
35.00
41 .67
49 .67
01.73
05.76
37.14
21:39.45
21:41.23
22:05.72
22:09.62
25:48.00
25:51.00

99
28
93
06
45
99
60
81
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32

33
34

35

33 1 6
Average:

71 4
Average:

73 3 9

10

7

13:44 .49

15

15:14.93

14

Average: 15:15.86

75 2
Average:

131 5
Average:

16

30

Grade Boys 2 Mile

17

15:19.25

31

17:05.29

12
25
20 28
19 22

32 34

13

Split: 3:18

26

Split: 2:42

29

Split: 3:09

23

Split: 2:34

35

Split: 4:13

Team
Lovejoy

Total Time: 1:08:43
Williams

Total Time: 1:16:15
Utley

Total Time: 1:16:20
Royse City

Total Time: 1:16:37
Cain

Total Time: 1:25:27

8th

Name

Chastin Winston
Andy Hernandez
Trey Hudson

8 Royse City
8 Royse City
8 Utley

11:18.37
11:26.43
11:30.76
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Matthew Murray
Riley McGowan
Samuel Alves
Carson Person
Jayden Santellano
Alan Crawford
Mark Miner

Adam Verbeke
Garrett Moss
Nathan Cascio
Jake Piccirillo
Colby Hernandez
Haruki Martell
Leta Martell
Ethan Stark
Lucas Meyer

Luke Oxford

Tate Barr

Jovany Rodriguez
Foster Wissman
Caleb Beets
Andrew Juarez

AJ Flores

Ethan Swanson
Wesley Shumake
Davis Mosel
Dillon Worley
Amritjot Singh
Karsen Waddle
Samuel Walton
Cole Paulus
Marcus Bui

Jacob Cummings
Aaron Yount
Dylan Hardin
Jacob Shrewsbury
Peter Wydra
Jacob Rand

Ira Hunt

Joshua Lass
Jackson Randolph
Kegan Fisk
Felipe Acosta
Noah Benavides
Gabriel Carrillo
Shawn Sayre
Jaden Kinnett
Anthony Chavez
Jake Ewing

8th Grade Boys 2 Mile Team Scores
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4
Average:
3
Average:
1
Average:
6
Average:
11
Average:

16

12

5 7
12:34.76
9 10
12:38.96
2 8
12:47.60
17
13:18.71
15
13:31.40

8th Grade Girls 2 Mile

Meet 1
Team Pt
Lovejoy 51
Total Time: 1:02:54
Utley 54
Total Time: 1:03:15
Royse City 65
Total Time: 1:03:58
Williams 83
Total Time: 1:06:34
Cain 88
Total Time: 1:07:37
Name Yr

Sarah Trahan
Katie Armstrong
Grace Anguish
Avery Ashley
Kylie Smith
Isabella Ospina
Jordyn Caro
Shelby Watkins
Catie Koh

Clara Williamson
Maggie Kirk

Katelyn Andrzejewski

Alex Willard
Viviana Moreno
Annabelle Kruger
Samantha Gillock
Ashley Bower
AnneMarie Felfe
Joselyn Lupercio
Calyn Webb
Mckinzie Morren
Lakin Hockersmith
Julianna Garcia
Brooke Haack
Abby Carraway
Grace Marriott
Jane Masterson
Sydnee Taylor
Valerie Guerra
Fariba Alavi
Lexi Smith
Catherine Evins
Mazie McGoldrick
Cassidy Day

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO0 OO0 00 00 CO0 0O CO 0O CO CO CO CO CO OO OO 0O 0O 0O 0O OO OO0 OO

Williams
Lovejoy
Williams
Lovejoy
Royse City
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Williams
Lovejoy
Williams
Utley
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Royse City
Royse City
Utley
Royse City
Williams
Royse City
Williams
Williams
Lovejoy
wWilliams
wWilliams
Lovejoy
Williams
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
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Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Lovejoy

@&
23 24
Split: 1:53
22 35
Split: 1:53
33 34
Split: 3:25
27 28
Split: 1:59
31 32
Split: 2:18
e Pts
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19
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Charlee Ratliff
Ashton Melton
Kayla Bolin
Dinah Thadikonda
Guieedanii Baron
Chandler Hanks
Eden Sanchez
Reagan Ortega
Karlee Bell
Makenna Rambo
Eliza Coit
Emma Sloan-
Bailey Cobb

Garza

8th Grade Girls 2 Mile Team Scores
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17.
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15
66
65
49
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20

21

Lovejoy
Total

Williams
Total Time:

Royse City
Total Time:

Time:

S 1 2 3

2 4 6
Average: 14:17.20

1 3 8
Average: 14:30.35

5 13 14

Average: 15:19.69
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1-5 Split: 1:18
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1-5 Split: 2:20
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1-5 Split: 1:28
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